1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	<b>CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE</b>
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of October 25, 2024, Jordan Mick DeHaan shall be
5	shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Jordan Mick DeHaan-Magalei, at the following
6	address of record:
7 8 9	<b>Jordan Mick DeHaan-Magalei</b> PO Box 144200 Salt Lake City, UT 84114
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
12 13 14	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO	
2	<b>CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE</b>	
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New	
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of October 30, 2024, G. Michelle Brown-Yazzie	
5	shall be shown on the Roll of Attorneys as G. Michelle Espino, at the following	
6	address of record:	
7 8 9	<b>G. Michelle Espino</b> 1305 Rio Grande Blvd NW Albuquerque, NM 87104	
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 30th day of October, 2024.	
12 13		
13 14	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico	

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE
I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
Mexico, hereby certify that as of October 25, 2024, Melissa Martin shall be shown
on the Roll of Attorneys as Melissa Hjalmquist, at the following address of record:
Melissa Hjalmquist 201 E Main Dr Ste 1100 El Paso, TX 79901
WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	<b>CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE</b>
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of October 25, 2024, Amanda G. White shall be
5	shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Amanda G. Hughes, at the following address of
6	record:
7 8 9	Amanda G. Hughes 777 Main St Ste 1800 Fort Worth, TX 76102
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 25th day of October, 2024.
12 13 14	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico